
 
Lakeshore Big Band  

2021-2022 
Rehearsal and Concert Schedule 

  
CONCERT I “Moondance” 
  
Sept 15 Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room         
Sept 22  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Sept 29  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Oct 06  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Oct 13  No Rehearsal, LWE Concert Week 
Oct 20  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Oct 27  Wed      6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Nov 03  Wed      6:00 PM          Capitol Civic Centre 
Nov 04  Thurs 6:00 PM          Capitol Civic Centre 
Nov  05  Fri       7:30 PM          Concert, Capitol Civic Centre 
  
 
****Tuesday, Nov 23, 2021 LWE/LBB Christmas Party, 8:00 PM, UW Commons 
  
LWE/LBB LWE/LBB POPS CONCERT “Biggest of the Big Bands” 
  
Jan 05  Wed      6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Jan 11 Tues.     6:00 PM          Capitol Civic Centre, LWE/LBB 
Jan 12  Wed      6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room * If needed 
Jan 14  Fri.        6:00 PM          Capitol Civic Centre, LWE/LBB 
Jan 16  SUN. 3:00 PM          Concert, Capitol Civic Centre *Note day and time change. 
Jan    20  No rehearsal 
Jan    27  No rehearsal 
  
CONCERT II “Almost Like Being in Love”             
  
Feb 02  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Feb    09 Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Feb    16  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Feb    23  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Mar    02  No Rehearsal, LWE Concert Week 
Mar    09  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Mar    16  No Rehearsal, UW Spring Break 
Mar    23  Wed.     6:00 PM          Rehearsal Room 
Mar    30  Wed      6:00 PM          Capitol Civic Centre  
Mar 31  Thurs    6:00 PM          Capitol Civic Centre 
Apr    01  Fri       7:30 PM          Concert, Capitol Civic Centre 
 

LWE/LBB Banquet Tuesday, May 10, 2022 place to be determined 
 
CONCERT DRESS: Men: off white blazer, white shirt, black pants, black bow tie, black shoes & socks 
Women: off white blazer OR off-white blouse/sweater, black pants/skirt, black shoes & socks/nylons 
 


